ANDREW MARTIN

David

Picture Light

A smart and sleek picture light in bronze with antique

brass shade, which pivots to effectively illuminate your
artwork. Crafted by iconic designer Thomas O'Brien,
David suits traditional and contemporary interiors alike

and is perfect for using in multiples.

Large Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Recommended Bulb
Type:

Collection:

Assembly:

IP Rating:
Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP0633
10.2 (cm)

45.8 (cm)
15.3 (cm)

E27

Signature
Assistance From A Qualified Electrician
To Install Is Recommended.

1P20
3.5 (kg)
94051990

China

Extra Large Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Recommended Bulb
Type:

Collection:

Assembly:

Dimmable:
IP Rating:
Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP0637
9.6 (cm)
61(cm)
14.6 (cm)
E27

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified Electrician
To Install Is Recommended.

Yes

1P20

4 (kg)
94052091

China






